
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

4

18

25

11

26

5

19

12

7

21

14

8

22

15

6

20

13

27 28

1

3

17

10

24

9

23

16

2

TVHS OFFICE
CLOSED

Second Harvest 
Food Truck @ 1PM 1149

Kennedy Cr.

Pathway to Purpose @
11AM 1149 Kennedy Cr.

Financial Betterment Class
@ Resource Center 1149

Kennedy Cir. 10:30AM

All Saints BINGO
@ All Saints' Episcopal Church

601 West Main Street
11:30AM

February 2025

Adult Smoking Cessation @
Resource Center 1149 Kennedy

Cir. 2:30pm

Rent Due

Rent + late fee



February 12th

All Saints BINGO 
11:30AM

Join the fun at All Saints
Bingo on the second

Wednesday every month.
Doors open at 11:30 AM,
with lunch at noon and

bingo kicking off at 12:30
PM. Enjoy good food,
great company, and

exciting prizes. Need a
ride? Contact Sue Justis

at 423-231-5920 to
arrange transportation.

We hope to see you
there!

All Saints' Episcopal
Church

601 West Main Street

February 24th

Second Harvest -
Food Truck Delivery

1PM
Everyone is invited to
join us for the Second
Harvest - Food Truck

Delivery.
Community Resource

Center
1149 Kennedy Circle

February 12th

Financial Betterment
10:30AM

Join us in this engaging 1-hour workshop
where you'll learn budgeting basics,
decipher your credit report, get tax

resources, plan for the future, and gain
the financial know-how to reach your

goals. 
Community Resource Center 

1149 Kennedy Circle

February 24th

Pathway to Purpose
11:00AM- 1:00PM

Are you looking for a welcoming space where people from all walks of
life come together to connect, share, and grow? Join Pathway to

Purpose, a vibrant community built on inclusivity, support, and
meaningful connections. Celebrate diverse perspectives, meet

inspiring individuals, and feel valued in a supportive environment where
everyone belongs. This is your place to learn, connect, and thrive!

Community Resource Center 
1149 Kennedy Circle

More Information

February 12th

Adult Smoking
Cessation 

2:30PM
In this 1 hour class learn

how tobacco and nicotine
affect your health and take
the first step to a healthier

life. 
Community Resource Center 

1149 Kennedy Circle


