# February 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1 Rent Due
2	3	4	5 Rent + late fee	6	7	8
9	10	11	Financial Betterment Class @ Resource Center 1149 Kennedy Cir. 10:30AM  Adult Smoking Cessation @ Resource Center 1149 Kennedy Cir. 2:30pm  All Saints BINGO @ All Saints' Episcopal Church 601 West Main Street 11:30AM	13	14	15
16	TVHS OFFICE CLOSED  Presidents  *. Day	18	19	20	21	22
23	Pathway to Purpose @ 11AM 1149 Kennedy Cr.  Second Harvest Food Truck @ 1PM 1149 Kennedy Cr.	25	26	27	28	

More Information

#### February 12th

#### All Saints BINGO 11:30AM

Join the fun at All Saints Bingo on the second Wednesday every month. Doors open at 11:30 AM, with lunch at noon and bingo kicking off at 12:30 PM. Enjoy good food, great company, and exciting prizes. Need a ride? Contact Sue Justis at 423-231-5920 to arrange transportation. We hope to see you there! All Saints' Episcopal Church 601 West Main Street

#### February 12th

#### Financial Betterment 10:30AM

Join us in this engaging 1-hour workshop where you'll learn budgeting basics, decipher your credit report, get tax resources, plan for the future, and gain the financial know-how to reach your goals.

Community Resource Center 1149 Kennedy Circle



#### February 24th

#### Second Harvest -Food Truck Delivery 1PM

Everyone is invited to join us for the Second Harvest - Food Truck Delivery. Community Resource Center 1149 Kennedy Circle



#### February 24th

### Pathway to Purpose 11:00AM-1:00PM

Are you looking for a welcoming space where people from all walks of life come together to connect, share, and grow? Join Pathway to Purpose, a vibrant community built on inclusivity, support, and meaningful connections. Celebrate diverse perspectives, meet inspiring individuals, and feel valued in a supportive environment where everyone belongs. This is your place to learn, connect, and thrive!

Community Resource Center

1149 Kennedy Circle

#### February 12th

## Adult Smoking Cessation 2:30PM

In this 1 hour class learn how tobacco and nicotine affect your health and take the first step to a healthier life.

Community Resource Center 1149 Kennedy Circle